Lausitzring

Kvalifikace Lausitzring 3,400 km ._._.
Kvalifikace A 12.08.2019 14:30 . . .
H H E N

Qualifying started at 14:30:00 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:39.620 +2.529 4:35:18.920 (288) Ondfej Krupka
(121) Honza Hiadik 3 1:37.751 +0.660 4:36:56.671 T 1:38.354 [4:34:48.092
1 1:39.749 7463 4:33:26.923 4 1:37.091 4:38:33.762 p2 7:11.474 +5:33.120 14:41:59.566
2 1:34.443 +2.157 4:35:01.366 p5 1:51.458 +14.367 4:40:25.220
3 1:35.302 +3.016 4:36:36.668 6 3:04.331 +1:27.240 4:43:29.551 (301) Arek Baczynski
4 1:33.499 +1213 4:38:10.167 p7 1:44.811 +7.720 4:45:14.362 1 1:42.381 +3.897 14:33:45.192
5 1:35.753 +3467 4:39:45.920 2 1:40.358 +1.874 14:35:25.550
6 1:33.109 +0.823 4:41:19.029 (303) Adam Baczynski 3 1:39.780 +1.29% 14:37:05.330
7 1:33.340 +1.054 4:42:52.369 1 1:37.705 +0.486 4:33:35.301 4 1:39.887 +1.403 14:38:45.217
8 1:35.046 +2.760 4:44:27.415 2 1:37.440 +0.221 43512741 5 1:40.756 +2272 14:40:25.973
9 1:32.528 +0242 4:45:59.943 3 1:37.219 4:36:49.960 6 1:38.484 14:42:04.457
10 1:33.801 +1515 447:33744 4 1:37.669 +0450 4:38:27.629 7 1:41.936 +3452 14:43:46.393
11 1:32.286 4:49:06.030 5 1:43.364 +6.145 4:40:10.993 8 1:40.577 +2.093 14:45:26.970
12 1:33.518 +1232 4:50:39.548 6 1:58.697 +21.478 4:42:09.690 9 1:38.972 +0.488 14:47:05.942
13 1:32.387 +0.101 4:52:11.935 p7 2:11.772 +34.553 4:44:21.462 10 1:38.956 +0472 14:48:44.898
14 1:33.831 +1.545 4:53:45.766 1 1:39.643 +1.159 14:50:24.541
15 1:33.702 +1416 4:55:19.468 (388) Tomasz Sacinski 12 1:39.195 +0711 14:52:03.736
16 1:32.653 +0.367 4:56:52.121 1 1:39.978 +2077 A4:33:141.319 p13 1:48.842 +10.358 14:53:52.578
p17 1:42.815 +10.529 4:58:34.936 2 1:38.691 +0.790 4:35:20.010
3 1:40.528 +2627 4:37:00.538 (392) Petr Krejsa
(352) Walter Forster 4 1:38.342 +0.441 4:38:38.880 1 1:41.889 +2469 14:34:22.618
1 1:41.836 +8.508 4:34:00.287 5 1:39.652 +1751 4:40:18.532 2 1:40.852 +1432 14:36:03.470
2 1:36.216 +2.888 4:35:36.503 6 1:51.139 +13.238 4:42:09.671 3 1:44.756 +5.336 14:37:48.226
3 1:34.920 +1.592 4:37:11.423 7 1:54.281 +16.380 4:44:03.952 4 1:40.543 +1123 14:39:28.769
4 1:33.875 +0.547 4:38:45.298 8 1:40.349 +2448 4:45:44.301 5 1:40.160 +0.740 14:41:08.929
5 1:33.328 4:40:18.626 9 1:38.667 +0.766 4:47:22.968 6 1:39.420 14:42:48.349
6 1:34.890 +1.562 4:41:53.516 10 1:38.549 +0.648 4:49:01.517 7 1:42.017 +2.597 14:44:30.366
7 1:36.030 +2702 4:43:29.546 1 1:38.277 +0376 4:50:39.794 8 1:42.125 +2.705 14:46:12.491
8 1:35.411 +2.083 4:45:04.957 12 1:37.901 A4:52:17.695 9 1:44.792 +5372 14:47:57.283
p9 2:09.133 +35.805 4:47:14.090 13 1:44.799 +6.898 4:54:02.494 10 1:47.578 +8.158 14:49:44.861
14 1:51.896 +13.995 4:55:54.390 11 1:46.073 +6.653 14:51:30.934
(135) Giinter Stubenrauch p15 1:56.922 +19.021 4:57:51.312 12 1:46.035 +6.615 14:53:16.969
T 138383 4777 A33:31.781 13 1:45.485 +6.065 14:55:02.454
2 1:35.848 +2242 4:35:07.629 (358) Uwe Schafer 14 1:43.574 +4.154 14:56:46.028
3 1:35.228 +1622 4:36:42.857 1 1:44.049 +6.001 4:33:48.179 p15 1:44.682 +5262 14:58:30.710
4 1:36.080 +2474 4:38:18.937 2 1:42.240 +4.192 4:35:30.419
5 1:34.677 +1.071 4:39:53.614 3 1:42.136 +4.088 4:37:12.555 (220) Jifi Mika
6 1:33.606 4:41:27.220 4 1:39.906 +1.858 4:38:52.461 T 1:44.108 +2654 [4:34:27.169
7 1:33.619 +0.013 4:43:00.839 5 1:39.544 +1.49 4:40:32.005 2 1:42.352 +0.898 14:36:09.521
p8 1:49.283 +15.677 4:44:50.122 6 1:39.046 +0.998 4:42:11.051 3 1:42.063 +0.609 14:37:51.584
9 423724 +2:50.118 4:49:13.846 7 1:42.631 +4.583 4:43:53.682 4 1:42.274 +0.820 14:39:33.858
10 1:35.350 +1.744 4:50:49.196 8 1:38.718 +0.670 4:45:32.400 5 1:41.454 14:41:15.312
pi1 1:43.823 +10.217 4:52:33.019 9 1:39.484 +1436 A:47:11.884 p6 2:21.743 +40.289 14:43:37.055
10 1:38.661 +0613 4:48:50.545
(939) Luka$ Urban 11 1:38.904 +0.856 4:50:29.449 (317) Miroslav Latr
T T41838 +6.8% 23417098 12 1:38.048 4:52:07.497 T 1:45.639 +3.037 [4:33:46.876
2 1:38.502 +3.559 4:35:55.600 p13 1:52.723 +14.675 4:54:00.220 2 1:42.602 14:35:29.478
3 1:36.362 +1419 4:37:31.962 3 1:45.419 +2.817 14:37:14.897
4 1:34.943 4:39:06.905 (377) Piotr Gawlikowski 4 1:43.847 +1.245 14:38:58.744
p5 2:04.932 +29.989 4:41:11.837 1 1:44.391 +6.202 4:33:47.372 p5 1:50.059 +7.457 14:40:48.803
2 1:42.233 +4.044 4:35:29.605
(355) Olaf Haeusner 3 1:41.629 +3.440 4:37:11.234 (281) Jan Teuser
T T41354 +6.186 2:34:00.558 4 1:40.566 +2377 4:38:51.800 T T:46.404 +3133 [4:34:02.661
2 1:36.712 +1.544 4:35:37.270 5 1:39.170 +0981 4:40:30.970 2 1:43.271 14:35:45.932
3 1:35.365 +0.197 4:37:12.635 6 1:41.583 +3.394 4:42:12.553 3 1:43.559 +0.288 14:37:29.491
4 1:35.168 4:38:47.803 7 1:43.731 +5.542 4:43:56.284 4 1:43.883 +0612 14:39:13.374
5 1:36.569 +1401 4:40:24.372 8 1:39.009 +0.820 4:45:35.293 5 1:43.440 +0.169 14:40:56.814
6 1:36.917 +1.749 4:42:01.289 9 1:38.667 +0478 4:47:13.960 6 1:43.484 +0213 14:42:40.298
7 1:36.157 +0.989 4:43:37.446 10 1:38.189 4:48:52.149 7 1:48.225 +4954 14:44:28.523
p8 1:36.281 +1.113 4:45:13.727 1 1:38.683 +0.494 4:50:30.832 p8 2:28.889 +45.618 14:46:57.412
9 2:38.702 +1:03.534 4:47:52.429 12 1:39.307 +1.118 4:52:10.139
10 1:35.895 +0727 4:49:28.324 13 1:39.711 +1522 4:53:49.850 (166) Mat&j Chabr
pil 1:41.308 +6.140 4:51:09.632 14 1:39.805 +1.616 4:55:29.655 1 1:55.010 F11.217 4:34:48.072
15 1:39.547 +1.358 4:57:09.202 2 1:50.765 +6.963 14:36:38.837
(86) Nico Dauerer p16 2:01.772 +23.583 4:59:10.974 3 1:52.023 +8.221 14:38:30.860
T 1:46.942 +9.851 4:33:39.300 4 1:46.468 +2.666 14:40:17.328
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:45.187 +1.385 4:42:02.515 7 1:55.888 +2.260 A446:11.442
6 1:43.802 4:43:46.317 8 1:55.680 +2052 4:48:07.122
p7 1:56.743 +12.941 4:45:43.060 9 1:53.628 4:50:00.750
8 6:13.062 +4:29.260 4:51:56.122 p10 2:29.756 +36.128 4:52:30.506
9 1:46.929 +3.127 4:53:43.051
10 1:47.637 +3835 4:55:30.688 (131) Monika Podhradska
pit 213702 4£29.900 4:57:44.390 p1 19:42.968 T:11.807 452:20.695
(529) Pavel Zeman
T T.48.837 4580 434:21.548
2 1:46.528 +2271 4:36:08.076
3 1:45.220 +0.963 4:37:53.296
4 1:44.257 4:39:37.553
5 1:59.615 +15.358 4:41:37.168
6 1:57.679 +13.422 4:43:34.847
7 1:46.207 +1.950 4:45:21.054
p8 2:12.677 +28.420 4:47:33.731
(271) Thomas Roth
T T50.211 2718 #34:35.057
2 1:48.649 +1.156 4:36:23.706
3 1:47.748 +0.255 4:38:11.454
4 1:48.179 +0.686 4:39:59.633
5 1:50.512 +3019 4:41:50.145
6 1:49.499 +2.006 4:43:39.644
7 1:47.738 +0245 4:45:27.382
8 1:47.857 +0.364 4:47:15.239
9 1:48.648 +1.155 4:49:03.887
10 1:48.098 +0.605 4:50:51.985
1 1:47.877 +0384 4:52:39.862
12 1:47.691 +0.198 4:54:27.553
13 1:47.493 4:56:15.046
14 1:47.912 +0419 4:58:02.958
p15 1:53.857 +6.364 4:59:56.815
(354) Thomas Gerber
T T56.123 +5.250 4:34:19.848
2 1:54.550 +3677 4:36:14.398
3 1:52.292 +1419 4:38:06.690
4 1:52.199 +1326 4:39:58.889
5 1:50.873 4:41:49.762
p6 1:54.650 +3.777 4:43:44.412
(184) Eckerard Nienhold
T T/57.506 4677 #34:03.962
2 1:56.490 +3571 4:35:59.952
3 1:57.201 +4.282 4:37:57.153
4 1:57.232 +4313 4:39:54.385
5 1:57.655 +4.736 4:41:52.040
6 1:53.507 +0.588 4:43:45.547
7 1:53.787 +0.868 4:45:39.334
8 1:54.123 +1204 4:47:33.457
9 1:54.109 +1.190 4:49:27.566
10 1:53.785 +0.866 4:51:21.351
11 1:54.584 +1.665 4:53:15.935
12 1:53.833 +0914 4:55:09.768
13 1:52.919 4:57:02.687
pl4 2:17.621 +24.702 4:59:20.308
(123) JiFi Sedlak
T T57.932 4308 43421963
2 1:56.155 +2527 4:36:18.118
3 1:58.041 +4413 4:38:16.159
4 1:56.900 +3272 4:40:13.059
5 2:02.357 +8729 4:42:15.416
6 2:00.138 +6510 4:44:15.554
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